Traffic Safety Corp., 2708 47th Ave.
Sacramento, CA, 95822, USA
Product specifications may be subject to change without prior notice. Verify current specifications when ordering. © Traffic Safety Corp. | 8/1/2023
xwalk.com
+1.888.446.9255 USA
+1.916.394.9884 Worldwide
+1.916.394.2809 Fax

1: 	� Anti-graffiti Protective
Overlay
MUTCD Sign Ordering Codes
1. SI-TS40 is used in standalone applications, without a system controller.
2. �Single sided signs standard. Not available with combo signs.
3. 24/7 operation standard.
4. Includes spare battery and charger.
5. Fluorescent Yellow Green (FYG) sheeting should be used in school zone areas.
6. When ordering, specify size & shape (square, round) of your sign pole. Pole not included, sold separately.
7. �Sign LED Quantity: 24" signs have 4 LEDs; 30" or larger signs have 8 LEDs; all double sided signs have
4 LEDs per side; all solar combo signs have 4 LEDs on each sign (specify additional LEDs when ordering).
8. Please specify custom lettering and graphics when ordering.
Many additional sign types, messages and sizes are available. Call for details.
Traffic Safety Corp., 2708 47th Ave.
Sacramento, CA, 95822, USA
Product specifications may be subject to change without prior notice. Verify current specifications when ordering. © Traffic Safety Corp. | 8/1/2023
xwalk.com
+1.888.446.9255 USA
+1.916.394.9884 Worldwide
+1.916.394.2809 Fax
FLASHING LED SIGNS
Product Code Sign Type and Size7 Sign Faces Power3 Activation Options (select only one) Reflective Sheeting
SI-TS401,6 R11W11224:	 24" Stop and Pedestrian Sign (R1-1, W11-2)
R11W11230:	 30" Stop and Pedestrian Sign (R1-1, W11-2)
R11W11236:	 36" Stop and Pedestrian Sign (R1-1, W11-2)
R1124:	 24" Stop Sign (R1-1)
R1130:	 30" Stop Sign (R1-1)
R1136:	 36" Stop Sign (R1-1)
R1148:	 48" Stop Sign (R1-1)
R51A36×24:	 36" x 24" Wrong Way Sign (R5-1A)
R1230:	 30" Yield Sign (R1-2)
R1236:	 36" Yield Sign (R1-2)
R1248:	 48" Yield Sign (R1-2)
D:	� Double
Sided2,7
AC:	 120-240VAC
ACH:	 277VAC
B:	 Battery4
S:	 Solar
1:	� Wireless Communication Sign for Wired Activation
(push-button not included)
2:	 Standard Programmable 7 Day Timer
3:	 Photocell
4:	 Keyfob Remote Control Transmitter
5: 	� Single Sign for Wired Activation (push-button not
included)
6:	 Deluxe Programmable 365 Day Timer
7:	� Single Sign for Wireless Activation (push-button not
included)
9:	 �Wireless Communication Sign for Wireless Activation
(push-button not included)
10:	� Wireless Communication Sign for Wired Push-button
with Audio Caution Message Capability (push-button
not included)
11:	 Photo-Sensor Bollards
12:	 Door Switch
A:	� Type IX Fluorescent Yellow
Green (FYG)5
B:	 Type IX
1: 	� Anti-graffiti Protective
Overlay
MUTCD Sign Ordering Codes
Custom Sign Ordering Codes
Product Code Sign Type and Size7 Sign Faces Power3 Activation Options (select only one) Reflective Sheeting
SI-TS401,6 Specify size, shape, lettering and graphics D:	� Double
Sided2,7
AC:	 120-240VAC
ACH:	 277VAC
B:	 Battery4
S:	 Solar
1:	� Wireless Communication Sign for Wired Activation
(push-button not included)
2:	 Standard Programmable 7 Day Timer
3:	 Photocell
4:	 Keyfob Remote Control Transmitter
5: 	� Single Sign for Wired Activation (push-button not included)
6:	 Deluxe Programmable 365 Day Timer
7:	� Single Sign for Wireless Activation (push-button not
included)
9:	 �Wireless Communication Sign for Wireless Activation
(push-button not included)
10:	� Wireless Communication Sign for Wired Push-button
with Audio Caution Message Capability (push-button not
included)
11:	 Photo-Sensor Bollards
12:	 Door Switch
BO:	 Black on Orange
BW:	 Black on White
BY:	 Black on Yellow
BYG:	 Black on Fluorescent Yellow Green
RW:	 Red on White
WR:	 White on Red
1: 	� Anti-graffiti Protective Overlay
1. SI-TS40 is used in standalone applications, without a system controller.
2. �Single sided signs standard. Not available with combo signs.
3. 24/7 operation standard.
4. Includes spare battery and charger.
5. Fluorescent Yellow Green (FYG) sheeting should be used in school zone areas.
6. When ordering, specify size & shape (square, round) of your sign pole. Pole not included, sold separately.
7. �Sign LED Quantity: 24" signs have 4 LEDs; 30" or larger signs have 8 LEDs; all double sided signs have
4 LEDs per side; all solar combo signs have 4 LEDs on each sign (specify additional LEDs when ordering).
8. Please specify custom lettering and graphics when ordering.
Many additional sign types, messages and sizes are available. Call for details.
Traffic Safety Corp., 2708 47th Ave.
Sacramento, CA, 95822, USA
Product specifications may be subject to change without prior notice. Verify current specifications when ordering. © Traffic Safety Corp. | 8/1/2023
xwalk.com
+1.888.446.9255 USA
+1.916.394.9884 Worldwide
+1.916.394.2809 Fax
FLASHING LED SIGNS
How to Specify the TS40
1.	Sign Materials - Construction - Compliance
	 a. �Sign reflective sheeting in compliance with current MUTCD requirements for reflec-
tivity, wording, materials and mounting guidelines.